CO-5E (50—-60HZ)

. . I—La/\
No. AT BB dh 4 Parts Name {'[5%; S
1 7100113320 = Casing 1 |CO-5
2 17000202620 ~ K Friction Plate 1 CO-5
3 71004097208 PHRE (50Hz) Impeller 1 |CO-5E 50Hz
3 171004449208 PIHRE (60Hz) Impeller 1 |CO-5E 60Hz
4 7510502520 PR HF > Impeller Nut 1 |eyhZ Fyb 16MM SUS304
5 17510800620 PR E > M X da 4 Spring Washer 1 [ 270077y vx 16MM SUS304
6 7510902320 PR HF— Impeller Key 1 |7X7X32 SUS304 (WF~n)
7 17000808220 fr— A Casing Cover 1 CO-5
8 17010306653 = TRy Casing Packing 1 OV’ O-L 178.6X173X2.8 7v/
9 7101102000 iz — A Bearing Case 1 CO-5
10 70012009008 157 /- — 235 Bearing Case Cover 1 CO-5
11 7001501220 WK M Suction Port 1 CO-5
12 17004200153 Wk F Suction Valve 1 CO-80 (Yuh'xAY) 7vY
14 17001700220 fmbREE Cleaning Cover 1 an'y L. SCSI13
15 7004008153 fRbREE ¥ Packing 1 |O-L=anvL 7yY
16 7001302820 ¥ 7k Shaft 1 |CO-5
17 17011204019 R _T7Y Ball Bearing 2 16306ZZ
18 7004001151 Vi Sv1=0N Water Protector 1 CO-30
19 7004020899 TR yF Gland Packing 5 [/'7/NP/K 43X30X6.5 KS-82ST
20 7502700420 TTURL Gland 1 |Cco-5
21 17002900220 FEK A kA Plug 1 777 PF3/4 SCS13
22 17010309253 FEK A RSy Packing 1 |0V P-267yY
(23) 7002003120 75w Companion Flange 2 XVUR77vY 65X10K FI8F SUS304
24 17004018999 7TV 0% Flange Packing 2 |77vY'P/K #1000 65X10KX1.5T
25 17510902410 Ho TV T F— Coupling Key 1 |Wzas%- 7X7X35 S45C
26 (7011008212 T TV T R Screw 2 h-p—kyh M8X12
27 17102102000 R T W7V T Coupling 1 |125X24 PH'U %-7
29 17102102600 BB A7) (50HZ) Coupling 1 125X24 M#'V %—8 (50Hz)
29 17102102300 BB A7) 7 (60HZ) Coupling 1 125X28 M#'V %—8 (60Hz)
31 7010602320 < PRI RS SRRV R Stud Bolt 2 AybEVE M10X38 SUS304
32 17510501520 ~ Y REUT Tk Nut 2 lmyAs Fyb 10MM SUS304
33 7510800420 ~ R X R Spring Washer 2 A7V UTyyx LOMM SUS304
34 7510404020 A DRV Bolt 2 |myAy KVE M6X25 SUS304
35 17010604020 =3 TR A S MRV R Stud Bolt 4 | AByMEIVE M12X50 SUS304
36 7510403911 W05z — AZIF ARV Bolt 4 lpyhy Kk M6X20 2=/u
37 17510800211 Bz — AT A 4 Spring Washer 4 |R7VS Ty 6MM 2=/n
38 17010603920 W K VB Ak AS o AR L Stud Bolt 4 | AByMEVE M12X46 SUS304
39 17010603920 FRBREEIUS AS > RV Stud Bolt 1 [ AyMEME M12X46 SUS304
40 (7010602720 TIURBIN Gland Bolt 2 [ AAyNEVR M10X45 SUS304
41 17510501520 TIURF R Nut 2 myhs Fyb 10MM SUS304
(42) 7510410720 7T VR RV Bolt 8  myhs KM MI6X60 SUS304% vty
(43) 7510502520 77 VBT b Nut 8  myh/ Fyb 16MM SUS304
44 17011010720 ENFETZ7 Plug 1 |vhoTh=v% 7°97° 3/8 SUS304
45 17011010720 NIV 4 Plug 1 |vhoTh=v% 7°97° 3/8 SUS304
47 17005703720 AT AT — Liner 1 ]28.2X24.2X0.2 27V
47 17005703820 AT AT — Liner 1 ]28.2X24.2X0.3 27V
48 17005705899 Y= =Py Liner 1 ]232X223X200X0.3
49 17011010720 BIEFHE ST Plug 1 |vhoTh=v% 7°97° 3/8 SUS304
50 7510502020 VAZ/E (RN Nut 4 ayhy Fyb 12MM SUS304 <a-hv%>
51 7510502020 WK BBk Nut 4 ayhy Fyb 12MM SUS304 <a-hv%>
52 17510502020 fRBREZE RS T Nut 1 |myh7 Fyb 12MM SUS304 <a-pv%>
53 7510807120 PR N LA Washer 1 |7y¥4 M16 (16X30X3.2) SUS304
56 17510915099 T TV Ty Coupling Bolt Assy 4 By 7V e s yh #3 125,180V
57 17004101210 AN At Coupling Cover 1 B4
58 17510405311 T TV TS —BUF RV Bolt 2 lmyhs Kb M8X15 2=/m
75 17002202900 ~—Z (50HZ) Base 1 |3-1.5KW (50Hz)
75 17002207600 ~—Z (60HZ) Base 1 |3-2.2KW(N) (60Hz)
76 7510405411 E AU R L NBO0HZ) Bolt 4 |myhy Kb M8X20 zz/n
76 7510407311 AU R L N60HZ) Bolt 4 ok ®vh M10X30 2=/n
114 17510407320 AT BRIV R Bolt 4 ok Kvh M10X30 SUS304
467 7510806020 AW T TRV S 4 Washer 4 |7yvx 10MM SUS304
479 7510805511 T EEEUS A VN 4 (B0HZ)  Washer 4 |[7yvx 8MMEa)ISIh'¥)2=/n
479 7510806011 T EEEUS A VN T4 (60HZ)  Washer 4 [7yvx IOMMGam]ISIh'$)a=/n
)& 57005710510 ToRTAF— Foot Liner 4 144X44X0.3  SPTE
)& 57005710610 ToRTAF— Foot Liner 4 44X44X0.4 SPTE
1857005901399 A e Operation Manual 1 CcO

(O )NIATTar T, mMETHELTWOERA,




